5.320.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

For standard materials see the table below.
For different configurations and dimensions see page 5.321.2
How to order
Series Configuration Size
GXA 1 012F
Technical data
Series GXA
Size
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
DN6 DN9 DN13 DN19 DN25
Pressure range 300 bar 250 bar 200 bar
Fluid Compressed air, gases, acids and fluids
Temperature range -20°C ÷ +150°C
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228/1 (BSP)
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Stainless Steel AISI 316
2 Internal parts Stainless Steel AISI 316
3 Seals FKM
014F = 1/4" DN6
038F = 3/8" DN9
012F = 1/2" DN13
034F = 3/4" DN19
100F = 1" DN25
Main features
Series Description Symbol Compliance
GXA
Double shut off quick-lock
couplings.
Sizes from 1/4" to 1".
In AISI 316 Stainless Steel. 7241-1 A
1 = Coupling
2 = Stem
5.321.2

For standard materials see the table below.
For different configurations and dimensions see page 5.322.2
How to order
Series Configuration Size
GXF 1 012F
Technical data
Series GXF
Size
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4"
DN6 DN9 DN13 DN19 DN25 DN30
Pressure range 300 bar 250 bar 200 bar 150 bar 100 bar
Fluid Compressed air, gases, acids and fluids
Temperature range -20°C ÷ +150°C
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228/1 (BSP)
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Stainless Steel AISI 316
2 Internal parts Stainless Steel AISI 316
3 Seals FKM
014F = 1/4" DN6
038F = 3/8" DN9
012F = 1/2" DN13
034F = 3/4" DN19
100F = 1" DN25
114F = 1 1/4" DN30
Main features
Series Description Symbol Compliance
GXF
Double shut off flat face quick-
lock couplings, leak-free at
the moment of disconnection.
Sizes from 1/4" to 1 1/4".
In AISI 316 Stainless Steel. 16028
1 = Coupling
2 = Stem
5.322.2
SW
C
ØF
SW
B
C
ØF
L
SW
B
ØF
SW
B
C
ØF
L
SW ØF
SW ØF
5
 -

For standard materials see the table below.
For dimensions see page 5.326.2
How to order
Series Size
GGLX 012
Technical data
Series GGLX
Size
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2"
DN6 DN9 DN13 DN19 DN25 DN30 DN40 DN50
Pressure range 300 bar 250 bar 180 bar 150 bar
Fluid Compressed air, gases, acids and fluids
Temperature range -20°C ÷ +150°C
Configuration Male/Female
Rotation speed 10 turns/minute (maximum)
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228/1 (BSP)
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Stainless Steel AISI 316
2 Internal parts Stainless Steel AISI 316
3 Seals FKM
Main features
Series Description
GGLX
In-line rotary joints in configuration M/F.
Sizes from 1/4" to 2".
In AISI 316 Stainless Steel.
014 = 1/4" DN6
038 = 3/8" DN9
012 = 1/2" DN13
034 = 3/4" DN19
100 = 1" DN25
114 = 1 1/4" DN30
112 = 1 1/2" DN40
200 = 2" DN50
5.326.2

For standard materials see the table below.
For dimensions see page 5.327.2
How to order
Series Size
GGAX 012
Technical data
Series GGAX
Size
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2"
DN6 DN9 DN13 DN19 DN25 DN30 DN40 DN50
Pressure range 350 bar 300 bar 250 bar 180 bar 150 bar
Fluid Compressed air, gases, acids and fluids
Temperature range -20°C ÷ +150°C
Configuration Male/Female
Rotation speed 10 turns/minute (maximum)
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228/1 (BSP)
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Stainless Steel AISI 316
2 Internal parts Stainless Steel AISI 316
3 Seals FKM
Main features
Series Description
GGAX
90° rotary joints in configuration M/F.
Size from 1/4" to 2".
In AISI 316 Stainless Steel.
014 = 1/4" DN6
038 = 3/8" DN9
012 = 1/2" DN13
034 = 3/4" DN19
100 = 1" DN25
114 = 1 1/4" DN30
112 = 1 1/2" DN40
200 = 2" DN50
5.327.2